
Hamidia Girls' Degree College 
Fee structure B.A. I and B.Com.I  (2025-26) 

 
1 B.A. General   

 
5145 

2 B.A. Practical (with GEO and PAI) 
General amount        
Practical amount         
Total fee amount   

 
5145 
303 
5448 
 

3 B.A. with OFF/CAS 
General amount 
CAS/OFF amount 
Total fee amount 
 

 
5145 
3000 
8145 

4 B.A. with Practical and OFF/CAS 
General amount  
CAS/OFF amount 
Practical amount 
Total fee amount 

 
5145 
3000 
303 
8448 
 

5 B.Com. 13000 
 
 
 
 
 
 


