Hamidia Girls' Degree College Fee structure B.A. I and B.Com.I (2025-26)

1	B.A. General	5145
2	B.A. Practical (with GEO and PAI)	
	General amount	5145
	Practical amount	303
	Total fee amount	5448
3	B.A. with OFF/CAS	
	General amount	5145
	CAS/OFF amount	3000
	Total fee amount	8145
4	B.A. with Practical and OFF/CAS	
	General amount	5145
	CAS/OFF amount	3000
	Practical amount	303
	Total fee amount	8448
5	B.Com.	13000